
Wildlife and Countryside Act 1981 

The Definitive Map and Statement of Public Rights of Way in Dorset 

To: Executive Director of Place 
c/o Definitive Map Team 
Dorset Council 

Of County Hall 
Dorchester 
Dorset 
DTl lEJ 

I, Sarah Bucks ofBryants Farm, DowlishWake, Ilminster, Somerset TA19 0NX, hereby 
apply for an order under section 53(2) of the Wildlife and Countryside Act 1981 
modifying the definitive map and statement for the area by: 

Adding to a restricted byway from SY-8832 9734 to SY 8851 9861 (approximately), 
from the corner of the county road in Winterborne Tomson eastwards and then 
northwards to the Roman Road, sometimes known as Crawford Way, which is 
definitive bridleway E 3/2, in the parish of Anderson. 

I attach copies of the following documentary evidence in support of this application: 
1811 Ordnance Survey Old Series 
1826 
1838 
1888 
1899 
1901 
1910 
1914 
1919 
1927 
INSPIRE 

Greenwood's map of Dorset 
Plan of the Manor and Parish of Tomson 
Ordnance Survey 25 inch scale map 
Ordnance Survey Revised New Series 
Ordnance Survey 25 inch scale map 
1910 Finance Act records 
OS Road Map, one inch scale 
Ordnance Survey Popular edition 
Bartholomew's map 
Land Registry report 

Applicant's application report 

Sarah Bucks 

Dated: 21th• June 2019 


