Wildlife and Countryside Act 1981

The Definitive Map and Statement of Public Rights of Way in Dorset

To: Executive Director of Place c/o Definitive Map Team Dorset Council

Of County Hall

Dorchester

Dorset

DT1 1EJ

I, Sarah Bucks of Bryants Farm, DowlishWake, Ilminster, Somerset TA19 0NX, hereby apply for an order under section 53(2) of the Wildlife and Countryside Act 1981 modifying the definitive map and statement for the area by:

Adding to a restricted byway from SY 8832 9734 to SY 8851 9861 (approximately), from the corner of the county road in Winterborne Tomson eastwards and then northwards to the Roman Road, sometimes known as Crawford Way, which is definitive bridleway E 3/2, in the parish of Anderson.

I attach copies of the following documentary evidence in support of this application:

1811	Ordnance Survey Old Series
1826	Greenwood's map of Dorset
1838	Plan of the Manor and Parish of Tomson
1888	Ordnance Survey 25 inch scale map
1899	Ordnance Survey Revised New Series
1901	Ordnance Survey 25 inch scale map
1910	1910 Finance Act records
1914	OS Road Map, one inch scale
1919	Ordnance Survey Popular edition
1927	Bartholomew's map
INSPIRE	Land Registry report

Sarah Bucks

Dated: 21th. June 2019

Applicant's application report